
Southbound
Victor Valley 

Transportation
Center

Mojave Dr 
& 

Topango Rd

El Evado Rd 
& 

Palmdale Rd

Victor Valley 
Mall

� � � �
6:05 6:17 6:28 6:45
7:15 7:27 7:38 7:55
7:50 8:02 8:13 8:30
8:25 8:37 8:48 9:05
9:00 9:11 9:23 9:40
9:35 9:46 9:58 10:15

10:10 10:21 10:33 10:50
10:45 10:56 11:08 11:25
11:20 11:31 11:43 12:00
11:55 12:06 12:18 12:35
12:30 12:41 12:53 1:10

1:05 1:16 1:28 1:45
1:40 1:51 2:03 2:20
2:15 2:26 2:38 2:55
2:50 3:01 3:13 3:31
3:25 3:39 3:51 4:09
4:00 4:14 4:26 4:44
4:35 4:49 5:01 5:19
5:10 5:24 5:36 5:54
5:45 5:59 6:11 6:29
6:50 7:04 7:14 7:29
8:12 8:23 8:33 8:48
9:30 9:41 9:51 10:06

AM

PM

Monday-Friday
Northbound

Victor Valley 
Mall

La Mesa 
& 

Wagon Wheel

Hool Blvd 
& 

Arlette Dr

Victor Valley 
Transportation

Center

� � � �
6:15 6:26 6:40 6:52
6:50 7:01 7:15 7:27
7:25 7:36 7:50 8:02
8:00 8:11 8:25 8:37
8:35 8:46 9:00 9:11
9:10 9:22 9:36 9:47
9:46 9:58 10:12 10:23

10:20 10:32 10:46 10:57
10:55 11:07 11:21 11:32
11:30 11:42 11:56 12:07
12:05 12:17 12:31 12:42
12:40 12:52 1:06 1:17

1:15 1:27 1:41 1:52
1:50 2:02 2:16 2:27
2:25 2:37 2:51 3:02
3:00 3:13 3:27 3:38
3:36 3:49 4:03 4:14
4:14 4:27 4:41 4:52
4:49 5:02 5:16 5:27
5:59 6:12 6:26 6:37
6:34 6:47 7:01 7:11
7:34 7:45 7:57 8:07
8:52 9:03 9:15 9:25

AM

PM

Southbound
Victor Valley 

Transportation
Center

Mojave Dr 
& 

Topango Rd

El Evado Rd 
& 

Palmdale Rd

Victor Valley 
Mall

� � � �
7:10 7:21 7:33 7:50
8:20 8:31 8:43 9:00
9:30 9:41 9:53 10:10

10:40 10:51 11:03 11:20
11:50 12:01 12:13 12:30
1:00 1:11 1:23 1:40
2:10 2:21 2:33 2:50
3:20 3:31 3:43 4:00
4:30 4:41 4:53 5:10
5:40 5:51 6:03 6:20
6:50 7:01 7:13 7:30

AM

PM

Saturday
Northbound

Victor Valley 
Mall

La Mesa 
& 

Wagon Wheel

Hool Blvd 
& 

Arlette Dr

Victor Valley 
Transportation

Center

� � � �
8:00 8:11 8:25 8:35
9:10 9:21 9:35 9:45

10:20 10:31 10:45 10:55
11:30 11:41 11:55 12:05
12:40 12:51 1:05 1:15

1:50 2:01 2:15 2:25
3:00 3:11 3:25 3:35
4:10 4:21 4:35 4:45
5:20 5:31 5:45 5:55
6:30 6:41 6:55 7:05

AM

PM
4th

 St

6th
 St

D St

B St

Victor Valley
Mall
Routes: 20, 49, 52, 
53, 68

Victor Valley
Transportation 
Center
Routes: 15, 22, 31, 32, 
41, 50, 52, 55, 56

Hook Jr
High School

Hook Park

Stater Bros
Markets

Cardenas Markets

WinCo Foods

�

�

�

�

�

�

Victorville

Hesperia

Roy Rogers DrHook Blvd

Mojave Dr

Seneca Rd

Palmdale Rd

Bonanza Rd
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Maricopa Rd

Luna Rd

Manzano Rd
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Creosote St

Northstar Ave
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Bear Valley Rd

50206

50182

50016

50228

50353

50018

Bus Stop
Approximate location of bus stop.

Timepoint
Refer to timetables to see when 
buses will serve these stops. Your 
stop may be between timepoints.

Bus Stop ID
This number appears on 
bus stop signs.

One-way
Arrows indicate direction of travel 
on one-way portion of route.

Point of Interest

Southbound
Victor Valley 

Transportation
Center

Mojave Dr 
& 

Topango Rd

El Evado Rd 
& 

Palmdale Rd

Victor Valley 
Mall

� � � �
8:05 8:16 8:28 8:44
9:25 9:36 9:48 10:04

10:45 10:56 11:08 11:24
12:05 12:16 12:28 12:44

1:25 1:36 1:48 2:04
2:45 2:56 3:08 3:24
4:05 4:16 4:28 4:44
5:25 5:36 5:48 6:04

AM

PM

Sunday
Northbound

Victor Valley 
Mall

La Mesa 
& 

Wagon Wheel

Hool Blvd 
& 

Arlette Dr

Victor Valley 
Transportation

Center

� � � �
8:47 8:58 9:11 9:19

10:07 10:18 10:31 10:39
11:27 11:38 11:51 11:59
12:47 12:58 1:11 1:19

2:07 2:18 2:31 2:39
3:27 3:38 3:51 3:59
4:47 4:58 5:11 5:19

AM

PM
Service may be affected by construction, accidents, traffic and weather conditions. 
Buses stop at all marked stops along the route; times shown are for key timepoints only. 
To view your specific route color, please refer to the System Maps in this publication.

Victor Valley Transp Center – 
Victor Valley Mall52


